76th WILL ROGERS RANGE RIDERS RODEO

BAREBACK RIDING
1 Cole Franks
2 Tyler Johnson
3 Hunter Green

SADDLE BRONC RIDING

1 Tyrell Smith

2 Kobyn Williams
3/4 Cody Goertzen
3/4 Tim Hammond

5 George Wright

RANCH BRONC RIDING
1 Tyler Miles
2 lan McMordie
3 Wesley Rosengreen

BULL RIDING
1 Cody Schneider
2 Colter White
3 Ryder May

TIE DOWN ROPING

1 Blake Deckard
Joseph Gernentz
Colt Rector
Fred Whitfield
Hagen Houck
Braden Harris
Rhett Ridling
Quade Hiatt

OO UL WN

STEER WRESTLING

1 ToryJohnson

2 Tyler Murray
3/4 Ethan Price
3/4 Josh Hammer

5 Maverick Harper

TEAM ROPING

1 Chace Thompson
Caleb Mitchell
Phillip Shurdon
Curry Kirchner
Ty Harris
Craig Dane
Blake Deckard
Mike Bacon

coONO UL WN

Clarendon, TX
Athens, TX
Bastrop, LA

Dublin, TX
DeBerry, TX
Tuttle, OK
Rosewood, AUS
Slaton, TX

Wickes, AR
McLean, TX
Wheatland, KS

Canyon
Tyrone, OK
Graford, TX

Eufaula, OK
Colorado City, TX
Sumner, TX
Hockley, TX
Byers, TX

San Angelo, TX
Sentinel, OK
Canyon, TX

Okla City, OK
Wheaton, KS
Leedey, OK
Catoosa, OK
Alva, OK

Munday, TX
Mason, TX
Decatur, TX
Ames, OK

San Angelo, TX
Lubbock, TX
Eufaula, OK
Boswell, OK

score
77
75
72

score
76
74
73
73
72

Score
74
73
68

Score
84
81
79

8.85
9.04
9.34
9.48
9.50
9.67
9.80
9.84
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AMARILLO, TX
JUNE 29-JULY 2, 2017

FINAL RESULTS

Stock #
HC2
253
2120

Stock #
-340
204
35
805
180

Stock #
08
878
H227

Stock #
813
310
310

2,570.98
2,035.36
1,713.98
1,392.61
1,071.24
856.99
642.74
428.50

B2 "2 0V SR VoS Vo S Vo S Vo R Vo 3

1,582.59
1,236.40
816.02
816.02
494.56

wvnumou;mon

Tyson Thompson
Tyler Magnus
Cooper Robertson
Derrick Jantzen
Twister Cain

Jake Cobb
Sawyer Barham
John O'Connor

S 938.95
S 563.37
S 375.58
S 846.30
S 661.18
S 436.38
S 436.38
S 264.47
S 970.90
S 582.54
S 388.36
S 1,062.80
S 924.17
S 785.55
Munday, TX
Mason, TX

Perrin, TX

Ames, OK
Gonzales, TX
Decatur, TX
Barnsdall, OK
Bokchito, OK

5.19
5.82
5.92
5.93
6.20
6.31
6.59
7.94

B2 30 Vo tll Vo 8 Vo B8 Vo S Vo SR Ve IR Vo8

Per Man
1,944.70
1,539.55
1,296.46
1,053.38

810.29
648.23
486.17
324.12



BARREL RACING

1
2

3
4
5
6/7
6/7
8

Becki Mask

Kylee Schumacher
Tamara Reinhardt
Lanita Peirce
Tammy Peterson
Regina Kiehne
Shelby Espenson
Allie Murphy

BREAKAWAY ROPING

1

OO WN

JJ Hampton
Cassidy Boggs
Hannah Martin
Maddy Goforth
Jordan Jo Fabrizio
Kayelen Helton
Jackie Crawford
Sequin Brewer

Amarillo, TX
Canyon, TX
Canadian, TX
Edmond, OK
Cimarron, KS
Canyon, TX
Hart, TX
Snyder, TX

Stephenville, TX
Stephenville, TX
Junction, TX
Azle, TX
Canyon, TX
Stephenville, TX
Stephenville, TX
Canyon, TX

17.33
17.35
17.37
17.41
17.49
17.55
17.55
17.56

2.17
2.43
2.49
2.50
2.57
2.62
2.68
2.81

R U2 Vo S0 Vo Ak Vo R Vo S Vo S V2 9R VY

“wmvrnnnunvnmo;o;mg:non

1,745.88
1,382.16
1,163.92
945.69
727.45
509.22
509.22
290.98

2,411.28
1,908.93
1,607.52
1,306.11
1,004.70
803.76
602.82
401.88



